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Etat de catholicité 

 

Paroisse de 

 

Chorges 

 

(1818-1930) 

 

 

Boîte n° 1 

 

Registres de baptêmes mariages et sépultures : 

 

1818-1836 

 

1855-1856 

1857-1859 

 

Boîte n° 2 

 

1860-1862 

1862-1864 

1865-1866 

1867-1868 

1869-1870 

1871-1872 

1873-1874 

1875-1876 

1877-1878 

1879-1880 

1881-1882 

1883-1884 

 

Boîte n° 3 

1885-1886 

1887-1888 

1889-1890 

1890-1892 

1893-1895 

1896-1897 

 

Registres de baptêmes : 

 

1898-1920 

 

 



 

 

Registres de mariages : 

 

1898-1920 

 

Registres de sépultures : 

 

1898-1920 

 

Registres de baptêmes mariages et sépultures : 

 

1921-1930 


